BMW 7 Series Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 01.05.2012
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

2BX - Light alloy wheels 20" double-spoke style 253 with mixed tyres
2NX - M Light alloy wheels 20" double-spoke style 303 M with mixed tyres (only with M sports package)
320 - Model designation deletion
356 - Climate comfort laminated glass
$177,500
$234,500
$348,500
S / X - BMW Individual paintwork
Glass roof, electrical
358 - Climate comfort windscreen
760 - BMW Individual high-gloss shadow line
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
Rain sensor with automatic driving lights control
2SR - Light alloy wheels 18"  double-spoke style 234
2HL - Light alloy wheels 19" radial-spoke style 252 with mixed tyres
5AD - Lane departure warning
Xenon light for low-beam and high-beam headlights
Park distance control front and rear
Adaptive headlights
Light alloy wheels 18 " star-spoke style 250
5AG - Lane change warning
5DF - Active cruise control with Stop&Go function
High-beam assist
Headlight washer system
2ST - Light alloy wheels 19" multi-spoke style 235 with mixed tyres
2SV - Light alloy wheels 19" star-spoke style 251 with mixed tyres
2KS - Light alloy wheels 18"  V-spoke style 254
229 - Dynamic Drive
Servotonic power steering
Dynamic Damper Control
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
323 - Soft-close function for doors
Comfort access system
Beam-guided direct fuel injection (High precision injection)
3rd Generation common rail system with direct fuel injection
Intelligent lightweight construction
Automatic Air Intake Flaps
*Drive-Away Price includes GST, fuel, 12-month registration, and all other costs required for final delivery of the vehicle. Price includes 10,000kms of Road User Charges (RUC) for diesel
models.
P i  ifi i  d d l   h  i h  i i h  i
Child seat ISOFIX attachment in rear outer seats
Active front-seat headrests
Side airbags for front seats
2VH - Integral Active Steering
Side-impact protection
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
Anti-lock Braking system (ABS)
Rear view camera
5DL - Surround view
466 - Roof mouldings in body colour
316 - Automatic tailgate operation
Warm-up Management Rear Axle Differential
Self-levelling rear axle air suspension